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Open Dates

April 14-16, 2014
Baseball

Ashley High School
Brian Stewart
910-790-2360 x116
brian.stewart@nhcs.net
Guaranteed 3 games

April 19-21, 2014

Baseball

Ayden-Grifton High School
Corey Skinner

skinnec1@pitt.k12.nc.us

Opening for Ray Avery Easter
Tournament.

September 12, 26 - 2014
Football

Bertie High School

Randy Whitaker
252-794-3034
coachwhite88 @gmail.com
Looking for varsity and JV.

Week 2 - 2014
Football

Burns HS
Darren Ponder
704-476-8335

darren.ponder@burnshighschool.o
Prefer home game, but can travel
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August 29, 2014

Football

Charlotte Christian School
Jason Estep
704-366-5657

jason.estep@charchrist.com

Week 2, Week 9 - 2014
Football

Chase High School
Daniel Bailey
704-473-5150
dbailey@rcsnc.org

Looking for a 1A or 2A school to
play a 1, 2, or 3 year deal

Various Dates
Softball

Chase High School
Daniel Bailey
704-473-5150
dbailey@rcsnc.org
Need 4 games

Week 1, 2,9 - 2014
JV Football

Chase High School
Daniel Bailey
704-473-5150
dbailey@rcsnc.org



Open Date
Sport

School Name
Contact Name
Contact Number
Email Address

Comments

Open Date
Sport

School Name
Contact Name
Contact Number
Email Address

Comments

Open Date
Sport

School Name
Contact Name
Contact Number
Email Address

Comments

Open Date
Sport

School Name
Contact Name
Contact Number
Email Address

Comments

Open Dates

April 18, 19, 21 - 2014
Softball

DH Conley High School
Wayne Deans
252-756-3440
deansw@pitt.k12.nc.us
JV and Varsity available

Week 4 - 2014

Football

Hoggard High School

Scott Braswell

910-350-2072 x385
scott.braswell@nhcs.net

Needs to be an endowment game.

Various Dates

Football

Holmes High School
Bob Turner
252-482-8426 x297
rturner@ecps.k12.nc.us

Looking for a 2 year contract for
2015-2016.

Various

Basketball - M

Mt. Pleasant High School
Phillip Furr

704-436-9321
phillip.furr@cabarrus.k12.nc.us

looking for men’s varsity
scrimmage or multiples for
jamboree scrimmage
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Various Dates

Basketball - M&W

North Wilkes High School
Marty Behrens
336-957-8601
behrensm@wilkes.k12.nc.us

Looking for varsity and JV games
for men’s and women’s basketball.

Various Dates

Basketball - M&W

Northern Durham High School
Boo Rigsbee

919-560-3956
alan.rigsbee@dpsnc.net

Week 4,7 - 2014

Football

Northside (Jax) High School
Bob Eason

910-455-4868
robert.eason@onslow.k12.nc.us

Need home games but may play
away.

Various Dates

Wrestling

Parkwood High School
Eric Rees

814-602-6786
eric.rees@ucps.k12.nc.us

Looking for non-conference duals
and tournaments. All dates
currently open.
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Various Dates
Basketball - M
Pinecrest High School
Andrew Lacey
910-692-6554 x5377
alacey@ncmcs.org

Looking for JV/Varsity games -
home/away for 12-13 season

February 18-20, 2014
Softball

Reagan High School

Bob Berlinger
336-480-4499
riberlinger@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Looking for scrimmage.

Various Dates

Basketball - M & W

Riverside High School (Durham)
Tim Ross

919-730-1429

tim.ross@dpsnc.net

Week 2, 6 - 2014

Football

RJ Reynolds High School

Brad Fisher

336-343-9929
bmfisher@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Cannot be an endowment game.
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February 21, 22

Softball

Smithfield-Selma High School
Gary Johnson

gjohnson-parks@ncrrbiz.com

5th Annual High School Softball
Scrimmages for the Miracle
League. Teams will play 2
scrimmages with time limit of 1hr
20min. No entry fee, lunch
provided.

Various Dates

Softball

South Brunswick High School
Terry Walker

910-200-5111
twalker@bcswan.net

Need non-conference games

Various Dates

Volleyball

South Granville High School
Jake Wohlfeil

919-692-5499
wohlfeilj@gcs.k12.nc.us

We are looking for games to fill out
our schedule. We have plenty of
openings and looking for both
home and away.

April 23-24, 2014

Softball

Southwest Edgecombe HS
Sandra Langley
252-813-4380
langley620@aol.com

Looking for two more teams to fill
Easter Tournament. No Entry
Fee.



Open Date
Sport

School Name
Contact Name
Contact Number
Email Address

Comments

Open Date
Sport

School Name
Contact Name
Contact Number
Email Address

Comments

Open Date
Sport

School Name
Contact Name
Contact Number
Email Address

Comments

Open Date
Sport

School Name
Contact Name
Contact Number
Email Address

Comments

April 22-25
Baseball

Open Dates

Tarboro High School

Chris O’Neill
570-594-1294

coneill@ecps.us

Tarboro Easter Classic, no entry
fee, pig-picking and home run
derby on 22nd, games on 23rd
-25th, guaranteed 3 games

Various Dates
Football

Vance High School

Carlos Richardson

carlos.richardson@cms.k12.nc.us

Looking for a week 2 football
game for JV and varsity. Looking
for JV games for weeks 1-5.

March 31-April 4, 2014

Baseball

Warren County High School

Wanda Thompson

252-257-4413

wthompson@warrenk12nc.org

Various Dates
Softball

- 2014

West Craven High School

David Fernandez

704-699-0106

david.fernandez@craven.k12.nc.us

Looking for non-conference
games for 2014 season
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March 3-6, 11-13, 15

Baseball

Wilkes Central High School
Terry Johnson

336-667-5277 or 336-262-7006
johnsonte @wilkes.k12.nc.us

Will do home away and will do JV
& varsity or just varsity



